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MPWCBOEHHbIE PEFUCTPUPYIOWNM TowkeHT waxpw, KOHycobon TymaHu, [laBnat xuamatnapu
OpraHom: Mapkasm

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 306834286
rocynapCTBEHHOW Hanorosom
cnyx6sl (MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,u,apCTBeHHoﬁ CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144

OKIMO: 29130427

OKOHX:

COATO: 1726266
MexayHapolHble cTaHaapThl Ckayvatb oT4ert (https://openinfo.uz/media/int_report/
domHaHcoBon 0TY4ETHOCTM (MCDO) FS_FI_rus_31.12.2022.pdf)
5 MNMokasaTtenu ¢puHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUSA AMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,23

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1351,17
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,81
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 14,07

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX poHaoB 0,14

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,07
funds:
8 M3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTeNbHOro coBeTa, pPeBUSMOHHOM KOMUCCUM NN

UCNOJNTHNUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta nara d.N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N3bpaH
NPUHATUS BCTYMNIEHNS SMUTeHTa, (HasHaueH)/
peweHns K NPUHSABLWWI BbIBEAEH W3
00653aHHOCTSIM pelweHne cocTasa
(yBOneEH,
ncTevyeHvne
cpoka

NOSIHOMOYUIA)



29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

11.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

11.06.2022

HacputanHxonoxaes
OmoHynno
3abuxynnaesny

Wprawes Xamug
J>xymaesny

Tsedendor]
Enkhbayar

3yndoykopos
Ixypabek
Vicmannosuy

OnumxoHoB
Canxap Ognnosuny

Kypambaes Azamat
Kapumbaesuy

Kokularupan
Narayanasamy

Xamnpoos Akman
AxpamoBmy

Myxammagunes
YTKup XypcaHoosuy

Myxammanunes
XaxoHrup Anuvwep
yrnu

CoatoB XycaH
AbayxomMnooBuy

Axmepnos beksopg
Ymaposuy

dapmaHoB
MyponxoH
Xab6oposuny

Unen HC

Unen HC

Ynen HC

Unen HC

YneH HC

Unen HC

Ynen HC

Unen HC

YneH HC

UneH
Pes.Komuccum

UneH
Pes.Komuccunm

YneH
Pes.Komuccum

"eHepanbHbIl
OVPEKTOp

rOCA N36paH
29.06.2022 (HasHayeH)

rOCA N3bpaH
29.06.2022 (Ha3HayeH)

rOCA N3bpaH
29.06.2022 (Ha3HayeH)

rOCA N3bpaH
29.06.2022 (HasHauyeH)

FOCA N36paH
29.06.2022 (HasHaueH)

rOCA N3bpaH
29.06.2022 (Ha3HayeH)

rOCA N3bpaH
29.06.2022 (Ha3HayeH)

TOCA BblBEOEH U3
29.06.2022 cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)
TOCA BbiBEOEH N3
29.06.2022 cocTtaBa
(yBOneH)
FOCA BblBEEH N3
29.06.2022 cocTtaBa
(yBOnEH)
TOCA BblBEOEH U3
29.06.2022 cocTtaBa
(yBOneH)
TOCA BblBEOEH N3
29.06.2022 cocTtaBa
(yBOneH)
HC N3bpaH

11.06.2022 (Ha3Ha4eH)
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OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 O [OMONHUTENbHO BbINYLW,eHHbIX ULeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anonHsietcs,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLwecTBisANCA BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLIWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

JaTa n Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n o6bem

Bbinycka (Cym)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LeHHbix bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHus

Iarta Hayana

JlaTta okoHYaHus

HanmeHoBaHune
CYLWECTBEHHOr0
hakta

ANYN
30.09.2022i1., P0912-3

12222700, 12222700000

Enwk, xy>xxatcns
30 KyH

Knmmatnu koroanap 603opuHu Taptubra
convw 6yinya BakonaTnv gasnat opraHu
TOMOHMAAH ywby Ynkapunmwmarm KywmMya
akumsnapHu gasnart pyrxatuaaH
yTKasunraH KyHuaaH 6ownab 6-kyH
xucobnaHaon

Yw6y ynkapunuwnarm akumsanapHuHr
OXMPrY akLUUSICUHN XONNAIWTUPULL caHacu
xucobnanaan. Bupok, xap kaHaai xonataa
Jasnar pymxatungaH KTkasunraH KyHmaaH
6ownab 30 KyHAaH KeynmkTupMacaaH
amanra owvpunaau.

Information on the important facts for the year

Ne cywecTBeHHOro hakrta

PelweHns, NPpUHSTbIE BLICWINM
OopraHoMm ynpasneHus
aMMTEHTa

PewweHus, NpMHATbIE BbICIIMM
OpraHoMm ynpasneHus
aMuTEeHTa

MNameHeHne B cocTaBe
NCMNONMHNTENBHOrO opraHa

MNameHeHne B cocTaBe
HabnogaTenbHOro coseta

Jarta HaTta
HacTynneHus nybnukaumm
CYLWEeCTBEHHOrCyWeCTBEHHOIr0

dakTa akTa

6 08.07.2022 08.07.2022
6 12.12.2022 13.12.2022
8 23.06.2022 23.06.2022
8 08.07.2022 08.07.2022
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11

12

13

14

15

16

3ameHeHne B cocTase
PEBM3NOHHOM KOMUCCUN

[MonyyeHne kpeauTa B
pasmepe, npesbiwatouem 50
NMPOLLEHTOB YCTaBHOIr0
Kanutana

[MonyyeHne kpeguTa B
pasmepe, npesbiwatouem 50
NMPOLLEHTOB YCTaBHOIro
Kanutana

[MonyyeHne kpeguTa B
pasmMepe, npesbiwatouem 50
NMPOLLEHTOB YCTaBHOro0
Kanutana

lMonyyeHne kpeguTa B
pasmepe, npesbiwatowem 50
MPOLLEHTOB YCTaBHOIro0
Kanutana

Pa3zosoe yBenmyeHve
CTOMMOCTM aKT1BOB bonee
4yeMm Ha 10 npoueHTOoB

Pa3oBble coenku asMUTEHTA,
pasmep KOTopbix 11bo
CTOMMOCTb MMyLLECTBA NO
KOTOpbIM cocTaBnseTt 6bonee
10 NpoUEHTOB OT aKkTUBOB
aMMTeHTa

3aknyeHne Coenkm ¢
agPUINpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknyeHne Coenkm ¢
adounInMpoBaHHbIM NNLLOM

3akoyeHne caoenku ¢
adPMNMPOBAHHBIM NNLIOM

3akno4eHne coenkm ¢
adooUnMpoBaHHbIM NULLOM

3akno4eHne caenkm ¢
adoPoUNNpoBaHHbLIM NULLOM

15

15

15

15

17

19

21

21

21

21

21

08.07.2022

17.02.2022

28.06.2022

07.10.2022

29.12.2022

17.02.2022

29.06.2022

17.02.2022

13.05.2022

13.05.2022

28.06.2022

06.10.2022

08.07.2022

18.02.2022

29.06.2022

07.10.2022

29.12.2022

18.02.2022

29.06.2022

18.02.2022

15.05.2022

15.05.2022

29.06.2022

07.10.2022
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Kateropum

3akntoyeHne caenkm ¢
adodoUNNpoBaHHLIM NULLOM

3aknoyeHne caenkn ¢
adppmnnMpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknoyeHme caenkm ¢
agPUINpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknyeHne Coenkm ¢
agPUINpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknyeHne Coenkm ¢
addounIMpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3akoyeHne caoenku ¢
adPMNMPOBAHHBIM NNLIOM

3akno4eHne coenkm ¢
adooUMpoBaHHbIM NULLOM

3akno4eHne caenkm ¢
adooUnNnMpoBaHHbLIM NULLOM

3akntoyeHne Caenkm ¢
adodoUnMpoBaHHbLIM NULLOM

3aknoyeHne caenkn ¢
adppmnnMpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknoyeHme caenkm ¢
agPUINpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknyeHne Coenkm ¢
agPUINpoBaHHbIM NNLIOM

3aknyeHne Coenkm ¢
adounInMpoBaHHbIM NNLLOM

Bbinyck LeHHbIx 6ymar

MN3meHeHuns B cnincke
adoPMNMPOBaHHbIX KL

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

25

36

Balance sheet

B TbIC. CYM.

ASSETS

06.10.2022

06.10.2022

06.10.2022

06.10.2022

06.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

04.11.2022

14.11.2022

29.12.2022

29.12.2022

29.12.2022

30.09.2022

08.07.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

07.10.2022

04.11.2022

16.11.2022

29.12.2022

29.12.2022

29.12.2022

30.09.2022

08.07.2022



—_

. Cash and other payment documents

2. Due from Central Bank of Uzbekistan 1325670.00
3. Due from other banks 77000000.00
4. Trade accounts 51374692.00
a. Securities

b. Precious metals, coins, stones

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
purchase and sale accounts

d. Net purchase and sale accounts
5 a. Investments

b. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
investments

c. Net investments

6. Securities purchased under REPO

agreement
7. Loans and leasing transactions 1903890319.00
a. Gross loans 1903890319.00

b. Gross leasing transactions

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on loans
and leasing transactions

d. Net loans and leasing transactions
8 a. Purchased commercial notes

b. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
purchased commercial notes

c. Net purchased commercial papers

9. Liabilities of customers on financial
instruments

10. Net fixed assets 858414.00

11. Due accrued interest 30067670.00



12.

Other owned property of the bank

a. Investments in real estate

b. Other assets acquired during credit 1176491.00
settlements

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on other
own property of the bank

d. Net other owned property of the bank

13.

14.

15.

Other assets

Total assets 2065693256.00
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
LIABILITIES
Demand deposits

16.Savings deposits

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Term deposits

Due to Central Bank of Uzbekistan

Due to other banks

Securities sold under REPO agreement

Due loans and leasing operations 1903890319.00

Subordinated debt obligations

Due accrued interests 24195616.00

Other liabilities 520047.00

Total liabilities 1928605982.00
EQUITY

Authorized capital 112222700.00

a. Ordinary shares

b. Privileged stocks

27.

Additional paid-in capital
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28. Reserve capital 727072.00
a. Reserve fund for general purposes

a.1.out of which:, reserves created on standard
assets

b. Reserve for devaluation

c. Other reserves and funds

29. Retained profit 24137502.00
30. Total equity 137087274.00
31. Total liabilities and equity 2065693256.00

Report on financial results
Karteropum B TbIC. CYM.
1. INTEREST INCOME

a. Interest income in accounts at the Central
Bank of Uzbekistan

b. Interest income in accounts at other banks 185373943.00

c. Interest income on purchased commercial
notes

d. Interest income on investments 16200079.00

e. Interest income on securities’ purchase and
sale accounts

f. Interest income on customer liabilities

g. Interest income on customers liabilities on
the outstanding acceptances of the bank

h. Interest, discount (discounts) and
contributions on credit and leasing transactions

i. Interest income on purchased securities
under REPO agreements

j- Other interest income 535506.00



k. Total interest income 202109528.00
2. INTEREST EXPENSES

a. Interest expenses on demand deposits

b. Interest expenses on savings deposits

c. Interest expenses on term deposits

d. Interest expenses due to the Central Bank of
Uzbekistan

e. Interest expenses due to other banks
f. Total interest expenses on deposits
g. Due interest expenses on loans 171037219.00

h. Interest expenses on sold securities under
REPO agreements

i. Other interest expenses
j- Total interest expenses on liabilities
k. Total interest expenses 171037219.00

3. NET INTEREST INCOME BEFORE 31072309.00
ESTIMATION OF POSSIBLE LOSSES ON
CREDITS AND LEASING

a. Less: Estimation of possible losses on loans
and leasing

b. Net interest income after estimation of 31072309.00
possible losses on loans and leasing

4. NON-INTEREST INCOME
a. Income on commission and fees for services
b. Profit in foreign currency

c. Profit on commercial operations

o

. Profit and dividends on investments

e. Other non-interest income 3885273.00

—h

. Total non-interest income 3885273.00



5. NON-INTEREST EXPENSES

a. Expenses on commission and fees for
service

b. Losses in foreign currency

c. Losses on purchase and sale accounts
d. Losses from investments

e. Other non-interest expenses

f. Total non-interest expenses

6. NET INCOME BEFORE OPERATING
EXPENSES

249778.00

27241.00

277019.00

34680562.00

7. OPERATING EXPENSES

a. Salaries and other expenses for employees
b. Lease and maintenance

c. Assignment and transportation expenses

d. Administrative expenses

e. Representation and charity

f. Depreciation

g. Insurance, taxes and other expenses

h. Total operating expenses

8. ESTIMATION OF NON-LOAN LOSSES

9. NET PROFIT BEFORE TAXES AND
OTHER AMENDMENTS

a. Estimation of income tax

10. INCOME BEFORE AMENDMENTS
a. Net unexpected income or loss

b. Other net adjustments to profit

11. NET PROFIT (LOSS)

5410169.00

681407.00

44612.00

84128.00

15496.00

191086.00

566173.00

6993071.00

27687491.00

3549988.00

24137502.00

24137502.00
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HanmeHoBaHne [ara
ayamnTopCcKom Bbloayu
opraHusauumu NNUEH3NN

"Grant 2019-04-08 790
Thornton"

MY X

CBegnieHUs 0 pe3ynbTaTax ayauTOPCKOWN NpoBepku

Homep Bupg

Vxxobuii
Xynoca

HaTta

NnMUeH3nBakni4YeHnsbloadn

Homep

d.N.0.
ayaMTopcKay@muTopa 3aK/yeHus

Konus ayautopck

ayaNTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHURAY ANTOPOB),
nNpoBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy

3aK4YeHns

2023-04-28

Wooawnn
Hocupos

3arpy3nTb (/medi
audit_conclusion/
FS Fl rus_31.12

Cnuncok 3aK/iYeHHbIX CAEeNoK ¢ a(*)CpMnMpOBaHHbIMVI nuuamm otyeTHOM rony

Jarta
3aKNlo4YeHuns
coenku

2022-02-17

2022-10-06

2022-10-07

2022-05-13

2022-08-05

2022-10-06

2022-11-04

®.N.0. unu
nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue
KOHTpareHTta

"Kuwnok, kypunumw
6aHk" ATB

"Kuwnok, kypunumw
6aHK" ATB
"Kuwnok, Kypunumuw
6aHk" ATB

“ArpobaHk” ATB

“ArpobaHk” ATH

“Arpobark” ATB

“ArpobaHk” ATH

MpeomeT
coenku

Kpeaurt
WwapTHoMacu

Kywnmya
akumsnap
ymKapu

Kpeaut
wapTHoMacu

KpeauT
wapTHoMacu

Kynns-
npopaxa
0eno3nTHoro
cepTudumkara

Kywnmya
akumsnap
ymKapu

Kpeaurt
wapTHoMacu

Cymma

43224000000

1222270000

3490000000

12066000000

15000000000

611135000

4945455949,45

OpraH
9MUTEHTA,
NPUHSBLLNA
pelweHne
no
chenkam
FOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

TOCA

rOCA

MonHble
popMynMpoBKHK
peweHui,
NMPUHATbIX

no

coenkam



2022-11-14

2022-05-13

2022-06-28

2022-10-06

2022-10-07

2022-12-28

2022-10-06

2022-12-28

2022-10-06

“ArpobaHk” ATB

“Y 36eKNCTOH
Pecnybnukacu
Tawkn nkTucogmmn
doaonuaT MUINnIn
6aHkn” AX

“Y 36€KMCTOH
Pecnybnukacu
Talkn nktucoguni
doaonnaT Munani
6aHkun” AX

“Y 36€KMCTOH
Pecnybnukacu
Tawkn nktncoanm
PaonmMat Munnnin
6aHkn” AX

“Y 36€KMCTOH
Pecnybnukacu
Tawku nkTuconuni
doaonnaT Munnni
6aHkun” AX

“Y 36eKNCTOH
Pecnybnukacu
Tawkn nktncoani
doaonnaT Munani
6aHkun” AX

"InoTteka-6aHK"
ATUB

"inoTteka-6aHK"
ATUB

Y36ekuncToH
Pecnybnukacu
Monwus Basmpnnru

Kynna-
nponaxa
0enosnTHoro
cepTtudoukara

KpeauTt
wapTHoMacu

Kpeant
wapTHOMacK

Kywnmua
akumsnap
yrkapuL

Kpeout
wapTHoMacu

Kpeant
wapTHoMacK

Kywnmua
akumsnap
yrkapuLl

Kpeout
WwapTHoMacu

Kywmnmua
akumnsanap
ymKapu

5000000000

15632000000

4486000000

1222270000

2753000000

18000000000

2444540000

97000000000

3055675000

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

TOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA
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2022-12-05  Y36ekncToH Makcannm
Pecnybnukacu 6ooxeT
Monus Basvpnurun  ccynacuHm
onmu
2022-10-06 AT Xank 6aHkm Kywmnmua
akumsnap
Yynkapmw
2022-10-07  YsarpocyrypTta CyrypTa
AX XN3MaTUHU
Kypcartuuw

300000000000 [OCA
855589000 rOCA
168000 FOCA

Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

MwuHucTepcTBo PurHaHCOB

Pecnybnukn Y3bekumctaH

«noTeka-b6aHk» AKNB

«MukpokpennTtbaHk» AKB

MecToHaxox oeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTso,
obnactb, ropog,
pawoH)

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, ropos
TawkeHT, ynmua
Wctuknan, nom 29.

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, ropos
TawkeHT, ynmua
Waxpwucabs, nom 30

Pecnybnuka
Y36ekncTtaH, ropos
TawkeHT, ynmua
Jlytomns, nom 14

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW
npusHaioTcs
adppunmpoBaHHbIMA
nmuamm

lOp. nnuo, koTopoe
Bnageet 20 n bonee
npoueHTamn akumin AO

lOp. nnuo, KkoTopoe
Bnaneet 20 n bonee
npoueHTamn akumin AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanurane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 NnLo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

Hata
(hacTynneHus
OCHOBaHWS
(-uin)

2020-06-11

2020-07-20

2020-06-11



“Y 36€KMCTOH
Pecnybnukacu Tawku
NKTWUCOONA CPaoNUST
MUNIniA 6aHkn”
aKUMSOOPNINK XaMusTu,
"Y3amMunnminbaHk"

"Kuwnok kypunuw 6aHk"
AKB

"Y36eKMCTOH
Pecnybnukacu
aKuMaoopAuK Trxopart
Xank 6aHkn"

AKB «ArpobaHk»

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucraH, ropoq
TawkeHT, AMup Temyp
lWax Pam, 101 oom

Pecny6nuka
Y3bekuctaH, lopoa
TawkeHT, ynuua
Hasowu, oom 18A

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, ropos
TawkeHT, KatopTon,
Oom 46

r.TawkeHT, yn.
Mykumn 43.

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnageert To
Xe N1Lo, 4To U NNLIO,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 u
6onee npoueHTamMu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOpOro BnageeT 10
e N1uo, YTO 1 NNLO,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro BnageeT 1o
X€e nnuo, Y4To 1 Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee nNpoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnageert To
Xe Nnuo, YTO 1 N1LoO,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 v
6onee npoueHTamMu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2020-07-20

2020-07-29

2020-09-07

2021-11-19



AkuMoHepHoe 06LwecTBo
«Y3arpocyrypra»

HacputauHxonxaes
Omonynno
3abuxynnaesuny

Nprawes Xamng
I>xymaesny

OnumxoHoB CaHxap
Oanuvnosny

Lxypabek Ncmannosuy
3yngoykopos

Tsedendorj Enkhbayar

Kypambaes Azamat
Kapunmbaesny

Kokularupan
Narayanasamy

®dapmaHos MypooxoH
Xabboposmy

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, r.
TawkeHT, KBapran -
19, oom 61/ 2

Pecny6nuka
Y3bekucraH, ropog
TawkeHT

Benvkas bputanus,
JloHzoH

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, ropos
TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucraH, ropoq
TawkeHT

MoHronus, Y naH-
batop

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucraH, ropog
TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, ropos
TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucraH, ropoq
TawkeHT

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/bank/annual/276
Harta: 29.01.2026

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N1uo, YTO 1 NNLD,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 u
6onee npoueHTamMu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
AO

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

"eHepanbHbI
ampekTop obuecTtsa

2022-07-08

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-11



